56 56
668
14040
14140
R18840
... 14040 ... 14140 ... R18840
669
14040

E4/light | Series 14040·14140·R18840 | Further accessories
Extender crossbar with fixed width
Order example:  combined with openable crossbars
To receive extender crossbar RHD115 pre-fitted along the outer radius of the-chain®, please add index E: 14040.10/15RHDE115/10.R.0
To receive extender crossbar RHD115 pre-fitted along the inner radius of the-chain®, please add index Z: 14040.10/15RHDZ115/10.R.0
Order example:  fitted to side link
To receive extender crossbar RD115 pre-fitted along the outer radius of the-chain®, please add index E: 14040.17RDE115.R.0
To receive extender crossbar RD115 pre-fitted along the inner radius of the-chain®, please add index Z: 14040.17RDZ115.R.0
Part No. extender crossbar with
fixed width, as individual parts
Hose Extender
crossbar shape